
The letter is  _____________ by Ann.

He _____________ to the school.

I poured  ____________ in the hole.

The air blows out of the __________.

The children sit on the benches in the


_____________.

Let's ___________ a van to go on a picnic.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

'ent' Word Family

Name:________________                     Date:___________

Read and complete the following sentences using

the words above.

sent
went

cement

vent
tent

rent

sent
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Answer Key

went

cement

vent

tent

rent


